
Business Development Management

Stefaan Leroux - BDM Team Lead 
Fortinet 
sleroux@exclusive-networks.be  
+32 (0)479 50 79 52

Ward Wuyts - BDM 
Extreme Networks, Thales, Okta, Tufin 
wwuyts@exclusive-networks.be 
+32(0)472 36 56 62

Quinten Thijs - BDM 
Palo Alto Networks, F5, Juniper Networks 
qthijs@exclusive-networks.be 
+32 (0)492 66 94 10

Stijn Van Hoof - BDM 
SentinelOne, Exabeam, Vectra, SilverFort, Netskope 
svanhoof@exclusive-networks.be 
+32 (0)498 45 57 26

Jef Appels - BDM 
Rubrik, Nutanix, DataCore, Cloudian, Wasabi 
jappels@exclusive-networks.be  
+32 (0)478 62 38 28

Grainné McGrath ​- BDM 
Proofpoint 
gmcgrath@exclusive-networks.be  
+32(0)471 63 51 77
 

Management 

Ben Aelbrecht - General Manager BeNeLux 
baelbrecht@exclusive-networks.be 

Kristiaan Van Loock - Financial Manager 
kvanloock@exclusive-networks.be 

Pieter-Jan Blaton - Director of Technology 
pblaton@exclusive-networks.be 

Jo De Vylder - Sales Director 
jdevylder@exclusive-networks.be 

Jürgen De Wolf - Marketing Manager 
jdewolf@exclusive-networks.be 

Sofie Verelst - Operations Manager 
sverelst@exclusive-networks.be

Account Management
Joris Scheelen - Channel Account Manager 
jscheelen@exclusive-networks.be 
+32 (0)474 85 71 54

Philippe Paquot - Channel Account Manager 
ppaquot@exclusive-networks.be 
+32 (0)475 56 97 68 
 

GSI Team

Ingrid Dierickx – Teamlead GSI BeLux 
iDierickx@exclusive-networks.be
+32(0)472 55 85 86

Luc Gallet – GSI Account Manager 
lgallet@exclusive-networks.be 
+32 (0)473 55 00 34

Kathy Defossez - GSI Alliance Manager 
kdefossez@exclusive-networks.be 
+32 (0)490 42 48 68

+32(0)15.30.55.10 | sales@exclusive-networks.be

Offers & sales requests – sales@exclusive-networks.be
Order processing – orders@exclusive-networks.be 

Training – training@exclusive-networks.be



Marketing

Jürgen De Wolf - Marketing Manager 
jdewolf@exclusive-networks.be

Yannick Lepère - MarCom Specialist 
ylepere@exclusive-networks.be

Davina De Meulenaer - MarCom Specialist 
ddemeulenaer@exclusive-networks.be

PreSales & Training

Pieter-Jan Blaton - Director of Technology 
pblaton@exclusive-networks.be

Davy De Mits - Senior PreSales Engineer 
ddemits@exclusive-networks.be

Jetse Smeyers - Presales Engineer & Fortinet 
Trainer 
jsmeyers@exclusive-networks.be

Pieter Wouters - Presales Engineer  
pwouters@exclusive-networks.be

Finance 

Kristiaan Van Loock - Financial Manager
kvanloock@exclusive-networks.be

Frank Loverix- Senior Accountant 
finance@exclusive-networks.be  

Melisa Broes - Finance Officer 
finance@exclusive-networks.be 

Backoffice +32(0)15.30.55.17
 
Sofie Verelst - Operations Manager 
sverelst@exclusive-networks.be

Kelly Van der Zeyp - Backoffice & Admin 
orders@exclusive-networks.be

Elke Eyckmans - Backoffice & Admin 
orders@exclusive-networks.be

Kelly De Mey - Backoffice & Admin 
orders@exclusive-networks.be

Inge Cools - Backoffice & Admin 
orders@exclusive-networks.be

+32(0)15.30.55.10 | sales@exclusive-networks.be 

Offers & sales requests – sales@exclusive-networks.be
Order processing – orders@exclusive-networks.be 

Training – training@exclusive-networks.be

Internal Sales Team +32(0)15.30.55.16

Yasmine Jacobs - Teamlead Internal Sales 
sales@exclusive-networks.be

Peggy Vanbelleghem - Internal Sales 
sales@exclusive-networks.be

Patrick Assir Totti​ - Internal Sales  
sales@exclusive-networks.be

Evi Bruyneil - Internal Sales  
sales@exclusive-networks.be

Kris De Brouwer - Internal Sales  
sales@exclusive-networks.be

Steffi Lauwers - Internal Sales  
sales@exclusive-networks.be


